NAMECarey, Thomas H. (St. Louis Co.)
Member, 6th Judicial District, Minnesota Judicial Merit Advisory Commission
NATURE Orig. Gov.appt.eff. 1/13/84 exp. 1/3/85
BOOK PAGE
FILE NO. #A81458 10/9/84 Chair, Charitable Gambling Control Board
FILE NO. #A81458
FILE NO. #A81458  10/9/84 Chair, Charitable Gambling Control Board  eff. 10/13/84 exp. lst Mon Jan '86 #A81723  10/26/84 amending exp. date to June 30, 1986 #A81750  7/7/86 Judge of Distr. Court, 4th Jud. Dist. eff.
FILE NO. #A81458  10/9/84 Chair, Charitable Gambling Control Board  eff. 10/13/84 exp. lst Mon Jan '86 #A81723  10/26/84 amending exp. date to June 30, 1986 #A81750